2019 Texas Regional Games Archery

Name
Sarah
Kenny
Lauren
ALTERMESE
Erick
Name
russell
T.J.
marco
Terrence
Jason
Eric
Name
Ronald
Arturo
Harold
Kristin
george
Agapito
Kevin
Allen
Name
Joshua
Jeanette
Samuel
Jack
Bob
Chris
Dennis

Last
Patten
Rodgers
Britt
KENDRICK
Acevedo
Last
wolfe
Pemberton
delaroda
Young
Tabansky
Lindsay
Last
Knowles
Liendo, Jr
Campbell
Weathers
bowers
Morales
Holyan
Murphy
Last
Olson
Nichols
Pons
Smith
Bruce
Jenkins
Lively

GTTZTTTEELL
2
e

L TL

Age
29
47
31
46
53
Age
51
51
48
47
36
49
Age
38
19
56
39
70
66
24
60
Age

55
58

56
39
19

Archery
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Archery
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Archery
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Archery
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Class
Open
Open
Open
ST
ST
Class
Open
Open
Open
ST
w1
w1
Class
Open
Open
ST
ST
ST
W2
W2
W2
Class
Open
Open
ST
ST
ST
ST
w1

Archery Level

Competitive (70m)
Competitive (70m)
Competitive (70m)
Competitive (70m)
Competitive (70m)
Archery Level

Competitive (50m)
Competitive (50m)
Competitive (50m)
Competitive (50m)
Competitive (50m)
Competitive (50m)
Archery Level

Novice (30m)

Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Archery Level
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)
Novice (30m)

Bow Type
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Bow Type
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Bow Type
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Bow Type
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd
Place
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
Place
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
2nd
1st

Score

Score

Score

Score

468
343
337
390
150

629
583
541
303
504
420

378
269
520
399
360
502
388

78

642

79
659
582
508
140



2019 Texas Regional Games Archery

Name
Colleen
Carlo
Elizabeth
Durr
Madison
Sydney
Kullen
Zachary

Last Gender
Casey F
Uglow M
Wade F
Sydney F
Oliver F
Mosley F
Flores-Medran M
Carter M

Age
15
12
10

13
15

15

Archery
Yes
Yes
Yes
13 Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Archery Level

Junior (30m-80cm)
Junior (15m-80cm)
Junior (10m-80cm)
Junior (20m-80cm)
Junior (20m-80cm)
Junior (30m-80cm)
Junior (10m-80cm)
Junior (30m-80cm)

Bow Type
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound

Place
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

Score
63
67
85
91
108
17
144
147



2019 Texas Regional Games Archery

Name Last Gender Age Archery Class Archery Level Bow Type Place Score
JOSUE LOPEZ M 41 Yes Open Competitive (50m) Compound No Score Card
Christopher Campos M 30 Yes Open Competitive (50m) Compound No Score Card
Eric McManus M 34 Yes Open Competitive (50m) Compound No Score Card
Bennett Larson M 64 Yes ST Novice (30m) Recurve No Score Card
Gregory Strong M 47 Yes ST Novice (30m) Recurve No Score Card
Christopher Landeros M 35 Yes ST Novice (30m) Recurve No Score Card
Tracy Higgerson M 44 Yes ST Novice (30m) Compound No Score Card



