Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	Bow Type	Place	Score
Sarah	Patten	F	29	Yes	Open	Competitive (70m)	Recurve	1st	468
Kenny	Rodgers	M	47	Yes	Open	Competitive (70m)	Recurve	2nd	343
Lauren	Britt	F	31	Yes	Open	Competitive (70m)	Recurve	3rd	337
ALTERMESE	KENDRICK	F	46	Yes	ST	Competitive (70m)	Recurve	1st	390
Erick	Acevedo	M	53	Yes	ST	Competitive (70m)	Recurve	2nd	150
Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	<b>Bow Type</b>	Place	Score
russell	wolfe	M	51	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	1st	629
T.J.	Pemberton	M	51	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	2nd	583
marco	delaroda	M	48	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	3rd	541
Terrence	Young	M	47	Yes	ST	Competitive (50m)	Compound	1st	303
Jason	Tabansky	M	36	Yes	W1	Competitive (50m)	Compound	1st	504
Eric	Lindsay	M	49	Yes	W1	Competitive (50m)	Compound	2nd	420
Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	<b>Bow Type</b>	Place	Score
Ronald	Knowles	M	38	Yes	Open	Novice (30m)	Recurve	1st	378
Arturo	Liendo, Jr	M	19	Yes	Open	Novice (30m)	Recurve	2nd	269
Harold	Campbell	M	56	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	1st	520
Kristin	Weathers	F	39	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	2nd	399
george	bowers	M	70	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	3rd	360
Agapito	Morales	M	66	Yes	W2	Novice (30m)	Recurve	1st	502
Kevin	Holyan	M	24	Yes	W2	Novice (30m)	Recurve	2nd	388
Allen	Murphy	M	60	Yes	W2	Novice (30m)	Recurve	3rd	78
Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	<b>Bow Type</b>	Place	Score
Joshua	Olson	M		Yes	Open	Novice (30m)	Compound	1st	642
Jeanette	Nichols	F	55	Yes	Open	Novice (30m)	Compound	3rd	79
Samuel	Pons	M	58	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Compound	1st	659
Jack	Smith	M		Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Compound	2nd	582
Bob	Bruce	M	56	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Compound	3rd	508
Chris	Jenkins	M	39	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Compound	2nd	140
Dennis	Lively	M	19	Yes	W1	Novice (30m)	Compound	1st	0

## 2019 Texas Regional Games Archery

Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	<b>Bow Type</b>	Place	Score
Colleen	Casey	F	15	Yes	Open	Junior (30m-80cm)	Recurve	1st	63
Carlo	Uglow	M	12	Yes	Open	Junior (15m-80cm)	Recurve	1st	67
Elizabeth	Wade	F	10	Yes	Open	Junior (10m-80cm)	Recurve	1st	85
Durr	Sydney	F		13 Yes	Open	Junior (20m-80cm)	Recurve	2nd	91
Madison	Oliver	F	13	Yes	Open	Junior (20m-80cm)	Recurve	1st	108
Sydney	Mosley	F	15	Yes	Open	Junior (30m-80cm)	Compound	2nd	17
Kullen	Flores-Medra	ın M	9	Yes	Open	Junior (10m-80cm)	Compound	1st	144
Zachary	Carter	M	15	Yes	Open	Junior (30m-80cm)	Compound	1st	147

## 2019 Texas Regional Games Archery

Name	Last	Gender	Age	Archery	Class	Archery Level	<b>Bow Type</b>	Place	Score
JOSUE	LOPEZ	M	41	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	No Score	Card
Christopher	Campos	M	30	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	No Score	Card
Eric	McManus	M	34	Yes	Open	Competitive (50m)	Compound	No Score	Card
Bennett	Larson	M	64	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	No Score	Card
Gregory	Strong	M	47	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	No Score	Card
Christopher	Landeros	M	35	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Recurve	No Score	Card
Tracy	Higgerson	M	44	Yes	ST	Novice (30m)	Compound	No Score	Card